POS |[PROA Timoneiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

189

184

183

182

187

190

192

178

186

193

194

191

181

188

185

179

180

(a)
Arthur Back

Said Royo

Joana
Freitas

Joana
Gongalves

Eduardo
Essinger
Backheuser

Uthar Veiga

Lucas
Kubelka
Freitas

Francisco
Fernandes-
Vogel
Daniel
Holck
Venancio
Filho

Laura
Neves

Zoe Bakx

Marcos J.
Soares

Sarah
Biekarck
Juliani

Jodo Pedro
Caminha

Carolina
Santa Cruz

Julia
Addum

Gabriela de
Aragao
Teixeira

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries:

CBI CAMPEONATO
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25 a 31 de de janeiro de 2026

Results are final as of 16:21 on January 31, 2026

Overall

Poeiro (a) |Categoria [Numeral Clube Total

Bernardo
Oliveira

Axel
Vergueiro
da Cruz
Antobnia
Gick
Luisa
Lepecki
Madureira

Ricardo
Essinger
Backheuser

Luca Z.
Boranga

Victoria
Kubelka
Back

Vincent
Fernandes-
Vogel

Clara
Franklin

Chiara
Nogueira

Caetano
Harada
Buhrer

Felipe
Bethlem

Isabela
Muller
Moura

Santiago
Etchichury

Rodrigo
Assungao
Casares

Joao
Marcelo
Barbosa

Valentina
Ruiz
Vianna

OPEN 57503

OPEN 57441

FEMININO 57305

FEMININO 54643

OPEN 57206

OPEN 57825

OPEN 57129

OPEN 57517

OPEN 55347

FEMININO |5

OPEN 57304

OPEN- |57486
SUB 17

FEMININO 57122
-SuUB 17
OPEN 57446

OPEN 5347

OPEN 57494

FEMININO 56887
-SuB 17

ICRJ 34.0
ICRJ 29.0
ICRJe |36.0
VDS

ICRJ/ 47.4
MB

ICRJ 56.4
ICB - 60.0
DF/YCSA

ICRJ 59.0
YCB 76.0
ICRJ 83.0
ICRJ 94.0
YCSA 111.0
ICRJ 114.0
YCSA 113.0
VDS 121.0
ICRJ 123.0
ICRJ 131.0
ICRJ 138.0

17, Scoring system: Appendix A

C/Desc | R1
16.0 3.0
23.0 2.0
28.0 7.0
36.0 1.0
44.4 8.0
47.0 6.0
47.0 (12.0)
58.0 4.0
65.0 9.0
76.0 5.0
95.0 15.0
96.0 10.0
96.0 11.0
103.0 |16.0
105.0 [13.0
113.0 [14.0
120.0 [17.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

R2
3.0

(6.0)

(8.0)

1.0

(12.0)

2.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

9.0

(18.0
RET)

(18.0
DNF)

10.0

15.0

R3
1.0
5.0
2.0
(1.4
SCP)

11.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

3.0

(16.0)

10.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

17.0

12.0

R4
5.0

2.0

1.0

8.0
8.4
SCP
7.0

4.0

13.0

6.0

9.0

16.0

(17.0)

12.0

10.0

14.0

15.0

R5

1.0

6.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

(13.0) 7.0

5.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

(18.0
RET)

9.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

15.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

13.0

8.0

16.0

15.0

12.0

17.0

14.0

R7
1.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

(18.0
DSQ)

11.0

10.0

8.0

15.0

13.0

18.0
DSQ

12.0

14.0

R8 RO
1.0 (18.0
DNC)
20 1.0
40 3.0
50 5.0
3.0 40
6.0 6.0
9.0 8.0
70 20
12.0 (18.0
DNC)
10.0 (18.0
DNF)
150 10.0
18.0 18.0
DNF DNC
140 9.0
11.0 7.0
8.0 18.0
DNS
13.0 (18.0
DNC)
(18.0 18.0
DNC) DNC


https://www.sailwave.com/

